Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5 6600MHz
CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVV532G660C34K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G66C34KT)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

48GB PATRIOT RGB DDR5 PVER548G66C34KT 6600MHz
1x24

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

10+

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

387,45

397,95

471,45

597,45

418,95

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb



